
 

 

   

 

During the period between 18 March and 22 March 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 22 March 2024 

amounts to 1,710,111 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
18/03/2024 14,538 43.3640 630,425.83  

19/03/2024 12,454 42.1026 524,345.78  

20/03/2024 15,077 41.4215 624,511.96  

21/03/2024 15,080 41.1907 621,155.76  

22/03/2024 14,986 40.2735 603,538.67  

 

Details per transaction 

18 MARCH 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

18/03/2024 09:30:05 4 43.65 4 43.6500 

18/03/2024 10:22:19 5 43.70 9 43.6778 

18/03/2024 10:22:22 17 43.70 26 43.6923 

18/03/2024 10:22:22 11 43.70 37 43.6946 

18/03/2024 10:22:35 60 43.70 97 43.6979 

18/03/2024 10:22:36 226 43.70 323 43.6994 

18/03/2024 10:22:50 9 43.70 332 43.6994 

18/03/2024 10:23:20 4 43.70 336 43.6994 

18/03/2024 10:24:56 750 43.70 1,086 43.6998 

18/03/2024 10:28:27 1,637 43.70 2,723 43.6999 

18/03/2024 10:28:48 1,047 43.50 3,770 43.6444 

18/03/2024 11:21:34 1,525 43.35 5,295 43.5596 

18/03/2024 12:41:21 2 42.85 5,297 43.5593 

18/03/2024 12:46:54 14 43.00 5,311 43.5579 

18/03/2024 12:57:26 453 43.00 5,764 43.5140 

18/03/2024 13:35:07 321 43.20 6,085 43.4975 

18/03/2024 13:35:07 344 43.20 6,429 43.4815 

18/03/2024 14:06:07 44 43.20 6,473 43.4796 

18/03/2024 14:32:07 88 43.35 6,561 43.4779 

18/03/2024 14:32:07 201 43.35 6,762 43.4741 

18/03/2024 14:32:07 37 43.35 6,799 43.4734 

18/03/2024 14:32:07 2,069 43.35 8,868 43.4446 



 

 

18/03/2024 15:03:48 256 43.20 9,124 43.4378 

18/03/2024 15:03:48 24 43.20 9,148 43.4371 

18/03/2024 15:35:47 240 43.45 9,388 43.4375 

18/03/2024 15:35:47 534 43.45 9,922 43.4381 

18/03/2024 15:35:47 480 43.45 10,402 43.4387 

18/03/2024 15:43:00 24 43.30 10,426 43.4384 

18/03/2024 15:43:00 882 43.30 11,308 43.4276 

18/03/2024 15:43:00 35 43.30 11,343 43.4272 

18/03/2024 15:43:00 580 43.30 11,923 43.4210 

18/03/2024 16:21:15 309 43.00 12,232 43.4104 

18/03/2024 16:21:15 29 43.00 12,261 43.4094 

18/03/2024 16:57:14 1,816 43.15 14,077 43.3759 

18/03/2024 17:29:36 371 43.00 14,448 43.3663 

18/03/2024 17:29:36 90 43.00 14,538 43.3640 

     

19 MARCH 2024 

     

19/03/2024 09:56:58 203 42.90 203 42.9000 

19/03/2024 09:56:58 30 42.90 233 42.9000 

19/03/2024 09:56:58 1,276 42.90 1,509 42.9000 

19/03/2024 10:03:11 1,628 42.85 3,137 42.8741 

19/03/2024 10:03:11 75 42.85 3,212 42.8735 

19/03/2024 11:24:25 1,599 42.50 4,811 42.7494 

19/03/2024 11:24:25 157 42.50 4,968 42.7415 

19/03/2024 12:35:04 208 42.40 5,176 42.7278 

19/03/2024 12:35:04 535 42.40 5,711 42.6970 

19/03/2024 12:51:49 1,400 42.00 7,111 42.5598 

19/03/2024 14:30:20 1,409 41.65 8,520 42.4094 

19/03/2024 15:20:20 626 41.50 9,146 42.3471 

19/03/2024 15:38:40 48 41.30 9,194 42.3416 

19/03/2024 15:42:24 602 41.50 9,796 42.2899 

19/03/2024 16:01:34 145 41.35 9,941 42.2762 

19/03/2024 16:01:34 26 41.35 9,967 42.2738 

19/03/2024 16:14:42 230 41.35 10,197 42.2530 

19/03/2024 16:14:43 24 41.35 10,221 42.2508 

19/03/2024 16:14:43 253 41.35 10,474 42.2291 

19/03/2024 16:14:57 50 41.35 10,524 42.2249 

19/03/2024 16:15:07 7 41.35 10,531 42.2243 

19/03/2024 16:15:07 824 41.35 11,355 42.1609 

19/03/2024 16:52:21 1,067 41.50 12,422 42.1041 

19/03/2024 16:52:44 32 41.50 12,454 42.1026 

     

20 MARCH 2024 

     

20/03/2024 09:26:46 397 41.60 397 41.6000 

20/03/2024 10:31:34 112 41.80 509 41.6440 

20/03/2024 10:31:34 3,258 41.80 3,767 41.7789 

20/03/2024 11:39:21 150 41.30 3,917 41.7606 

20/03/2024 11:45:00 1,647 41.25 5,564 41.6094 

20/03/2024 14:28:55 2,931 41.40 8,495 41.5372 

20/03/2024 15:16:42 25 41.20 8,520 41.5362 

20/03/2024 15:23:40 75 41.20 8,595 41.5333 

20/03/2024 15:37:32 369 41.20 8,964 41.5195 

20/03/2024 15:37:32 25 41.20 8,989 41.5187 

20/03/2024 15:37:34 254 41.20 9,243 41.5099 



 

 

20/03/2024 15:37:34 731 41.20 9,974 41.4872 

20/03/2024 16:19:35 163 41.40 10,137 41.4858 

20/03/2024 16:19:35 273 41.40 10,410 41.4835 

20/03/2024 16:19:35 112 41.40 10,522 41.4826 

20/03/2024 16:19:35 1,831 41.40 12,353 41.4704 

20/03/2024 17:09:14 40 41.20 12,393 41.4695 

20/03/2024 17:09:14 255 41.20 12,648 41.4641 

20/03/2024 17:09:14 255 41.20 12,903 41.4589 

20/03/2024 17:09:14 2,174 41.20 15,077 41.4215 

     

21 MARCH 2024 

     

21/03/2024 09:29:22 206 41.50 206 41.5000 

21/03/2024 09:29:22 525 41.50 731 41.5000 

21/03/2024 09:29:22 322 41.50 1,053 41.5000 

21/03/2024 09:29:22 574 41.50 1,627 41.5000 

21/03/2024 10:08:18 88 41.45 1,715 41.4974 

21/03/2024 10:12:23 147 41.50 1,862 41.4976 

21/03/2024 10:12:23 1,342 41.50 3,204 41.4986 

21/03/2024 11:27:29 242 41.35 3,446 41.4882 

21/03/2024 11:40:46 1,776 41.30 5,222 41.4242 

21/03/2024 13:03:14 352 41.15 5,574 41.4069 

21/03/2024 13:22:50 25 40.95 5,599 41.4048 

21/03/2024 13:22:50 1,627 40.95 7,226 41.3024 

21/03/2024 14:58:41 87 40.85 7,313 41.2970 

21/03/2024 15:04:08 342 41.05 7,655 41.2860 

21/03/2024 15:04:08 94 41.05 7,749 41.2831 

21/03/2024 15:06:43 1,092 40.95 8,841 41.2420 

21/03/2024 15:06:43 203 40.95 9,044 41.2354 

21/03/2024 15:06:43 37 40.95 9,081 41.2343 

21/03/2024 15:06:43 724 40.95 9,805 41.2133 

21/03/2024 15:33:11 100 40.80 9,905 41.2091 

21/03/2024 16:04:41 1,939 41.10 11,844 41.1912 

21/03/2024 16:04:41 20 41.10 11,864 41.1911 

21/03/2024 16:04:41 38 41.10 11,902 41.1908 

21/03/2024 16:56:06 96 41.00 11,998 41.1893 

21/03/2024 16:56:06 27 41.00 12,025 41.1889 

21/03/2024 17:04:09 779 41.05 12,804 41.1804 

21/03/2024 17:12:24 25 41.15 12,829 41.1803 

21/03/2024 17:12:24 13 41.15 12,842 41.1803 

21/03/2024 17:17:22 190 41.25 13,032 41.1813 

21/03/2024 17:17:22 254 41.25 13,286 41.1826 

21/03/2024 17:17:22 254 41.25 13,540 41.1839 

21/03/2024 17:17:22 254 41.25 13,794 41.1851 

21/03/2024 17:17:22 1,286 41.25 15,080 41.1907 

     

22 MARCH 2024 

     

22/03/2024 09:34:25 2,182 40.65 2,182 40.6500 

22/03/2024 10:15:58 1,423 40.05 3,605 40.4132 

22/03/2024 11:08:14 1,455 40.25 5,060 40.3662 

22/03/2024 12:53:06 130 40.45 5,190 40.3683 

22/03/2024 12:54:38 6 40.45 5,196 40.3684 

22/03/2024 12:57:56 25 40.45 5,221 40.3688 

22/03/2024 14:02:09 300 40.45 5,521 40.3732 



 

 

22/03/2024 14:02:10 26 40.45 5,547 40.3736 

22/03/2024 14:16:54 122 40.45 5,669 40.3752 

22/03/2024 14:34:03 400 40.50 6,069 40.3835 

22/03/2024 14:34:03 38 40.50 6,107 40.3842 

22/03/2024 14:34:03 353 40.50 6,460 40.3905 

22/03/2024 14:49:12 2,226 40.30 8,686 40.3673 

22/03/2024 15:20:04 398 40.15 9,084 40.3578 

22/03/2024 15:28:09 30 40.15 9,114 40.3571 

22/03/2024 15:28:09 551 40.15 9,665 40.3453 

22/03/2024 15:44:42 534 40.15 10,199 40.3351 

22/03/2024 16:18:05 576 40.35 10,775 40.3359 

22/03/2024 16:32:17 26 40.20 10,801 40.3356 

22/03/2024 16:32:17 262 40.20 11,063 40.3323 

22/03/2024 16:36:09 639 40.20 11,702 40.3251 

22/03/2024 16:36:09 869 40.20 12,571 40.3165 

22/03/2024 17:19:51 26 40.05 12,597 40.3159 

22/03/2024 17:23:18 1,767 40.05 14,364 40.2832 

22/03/2024 17:23:18 27 40.05 14,391 40.2828 

22/03/2024 17:23:18 595 40.05 14,986 40.2735 

 


